No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Driver

Tom
Morris
Johnnie
Ellis
Matt
Edwards
Graeme
Bell
Brandon
Smith
Martin
Farrar
Paul
Culverwell
Craig
Pennington
Mark
Roberts
Steve
Simpson
Chris
Marshall
Simon
Belcher
Stuart
Ranby
Michael
Pickles

Fred Field

Ian
Chadwick

Martin
Pavier

Philip
Rowland
Andrew
Morris
Geoff
Simpson

Connor
Tolson

Scott
Renshaw
Andy
Graham

Paul Rees

Peter
Outram
Andrew
Grimstone
Phil
Burton
Lee Allen

Tim Gray

Adrian
‘Warrant

Steve Oade

David
Sillito

Chris
Pedley

Garry
Carver

Anthony
John
Deegan
John
Savage
Mark
Nuttall

Club

Quinton Motor Club
KLDMC

North Wales car club

Sutton and Cheam/Darlington

Clitheroe & DMC

CDMC

CDCC CDMC

Northallerton

Bala And District Motor Club

Knutsford DMC
Wigan

Dukeries
Clitheroe
Huddersfield
Dukeries

Bolton Le Moors

TBA

Border
Welsh border cc

Peddle and District

Dukeries Motor Club

Worksop

ERO MC

Dukeries MC
Clowne and District
Durham

BDMC

Eastwood

Ripon MSC

RAF MSA & MDMC

Eastwood and District MC

Clitheroe

Tba

Mablethorpe and DMC

Tba

Border MC

Clitheroe & District

Jack Neal Memorial Rally 2018 Seeded Entry List

Champs

SD 34 MSG

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANWCC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC

ANWCC,SD 34 MSG

ANEMMC,SD 34 MSG

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC

ANEMMC,ANWCC,EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

Co-
Driver

Club

Jack Neal Memorial Rally

Colin
Harkness
Marc
Fowler
Chris
Row
Russ
Radford

Terry
Martin

Andy
Ward
Rhys
Stoneman
‘Wayne
Priest
Stephen
Landen
Dave
Jackson
TBA

Pete
Butler

ITan Bass

Beverley
Warren

Josh
Davison
Phil
Merrills

Peter
Kettle

Philip
Woodcock
Chloe
Thomas
Bruce
CHONKA
Lindsay

Brian
Ilaria

Paddy
Homan

Daz Prall

Paul
Briggs
Jemma
Outram
Steve
Perry
Kate
Burton
Louise
Allen
Morgan
Gray
Clare Law

Joe Oade

Carl
Sillito

Chris
Pedley
Snr
Adam
Sutton
Shane
Smith

Paul
Rhodes

Mathew
Smalley

Quiton Motor Club

BLMC

KDMC

Sutton and Cheam/Darlington
Clitheroe & DMC

CDMC

Port Talbot MC

Northallerton

Warrington And District Motor
Knutsford DMC

TBA

Dukeries

Clitheroe

Huddersfield

Tyne Mouth Motorclub
Stockport 061

Eastwood

Border
Tba

Pendle

Dukeries Motor Club

Worksop

ERO MC

Dukeries MC
Clowne and District
Stockton

BDMC

Eastwood

Ripon MSC

RAF MSA & MDMC

Eastwood and District MC

Clitheroe

Tba

Border MC Lincolnshire

Tba

Border MC

Kings Lynn DMC

Champs

SD 34 MSG

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANWCC,SD 34
MSG

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC

ANWCC,SD 34
MSG

ANEMMC,SD 34
MSG

ANEMMC,EMAMC

ANEMMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

EMAMC

ANEMMC,EMAMC

Make

MG
Mitsubishi
FORD
Millington
Proton
Darrian.
Subaru
Darrian
A

Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
BMW
Ford
Peugeot
Opel
Honda

Subaru

BMW
Ford

Mitsubishi

Subaru

Subaru
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Honda
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Subaru
BMW

Subaru

Ford

Renault

BMW

Subaru

Honda

BMW

Model

6R4
EVOX
ESCORT
Satria
Neo
GTR
Impreza
T9

Polo

WRC
Escort

Cosworth
Imprezza
EVO 5
Compact
Model T
205
Adam R2
Civic
Type-R

Impreza

323

Escort

Evolution
6

Impreza

Impreza
Escort
Astra

GTE
Escort
MK2
Civic
Impreza
STI
Evo 3

Impreza

M3
compact

Escort
MK2
RS2000

Clio

73

Justy

Civic

Mini

CC

0

2500

2500

2495

1998

1997

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

0

1905

1600

1998

1997

2990

2000

1998

1995

1995

1598

2100

2000

1998

2000

2000

2998

1993

1998

2990

1370

1600

1600

Class

Sponsor

Thetford Internat
Greenlight Sports
Bellford Develop

BCS Autos.
TMSautoparts.

APW Markets
Management Ltd

PENNINGTON
motorsport

MNL Engineerin
SIMTEK ECU
Kwik Trak

ABM Pest Contr

Pickles tree servi

Merrills Motorsp
Eurol, Automani:

Xevo, Textar, BV
Autogem, Ring

Automotive, Niss
Kielder Power Tc

Rowland Transpc
STS Logistics Itd

Chonka MOT Ai
Evolution Desigr
Build ( North Yo
) Ltd

GIJT Building Sei
Phoenix CNC, St
Rolling Road

TBA/APB Groug
WwWw.coconut-co
Laser Tools Raci:

Hold forth auto ¢
centre ltd

Maple Garage Lt

Evansis Racing
RAF Sports Lottc

Marsh Garage
Motorsport/Repl:
Service/Redline
Competition Eng

Rob Watson Elec

Complete Technc
Ltd. Bob Pedley
Services Ltd.

Deegan joinery, r
motorsport

Scunthorpe Powe
Servies

MiniSport



No

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Driver

Nigel
Lewis
Craig
Renshaw
Dave
Calvert
Tom
Stockdale
Chris
Grundy
Dennis
Sanford
Stephen
Johnson
Neil Raven

Steve
Flanaghan
James
Crosland
Adi
Collins
Michael
Rust

Jon
Shepherd
Nick
Taylor
Lorraine
Leeming

Mark
Booth

David
Thorpe
David
Palmer-
Smith
Kaemen
Walsh
James
Seymour

Sarah
Payne

Champs
ANEMMC = The Association of North East Midlands Motor Clubs 0=Up to 1000cc
ANWCC = The Association of North Western Car Clubs

SD 34 MSG = The SD34 MSG Stage Rally Championship
EMAMC = East Midlands Association of Motor Clubs Single Venue 3 = 1601cc up to 2000cc
GYWNSPEED = GwynneSpeed

Club Champs

Clowns and District

Worksop ANEMMC

Clitheroe

Worksop

Dukeries

Border Motor Club (Lincs) ANEMMC

Ul7MC/CSMA ANWCC,SD 34 MSG

IDMC/WCMC

Sheff&Hallam/Dukeries/Matlock ANEMMC,EMAMC

David Brown Motor Club

Sheffield & Hallamshire MC EMAMC

MDMC Ltd

Worksop GYWNSPEED
Worksop ANEMMC,EMAMC
Huddersfield ANEMMC,EMAMC
Stockport 061

South Hams Motor Club GYWNSPEED

Carlton & District Motor Club

Clitheroe Motor Club
Harper Adams Motorsport Club

Stockport 061

These entries are in seeded order.

Co- Club Champs
Driver
Edward  Clowns and District
Lewis
Dean Worksop ANEMMC
Wilson
Matthew  Clitheroe
Hewlett
Tom Worksop
Homan
Steve Dukeries
Grundy
Josh Border Motor Club (Lincs)
Routledge
Steven Clitheroe & DMC SD 34 MSG
Butler
Ann WCMC/IDMC
Forster

Bruce Sheff&Hallam/Dukeries/Matlock ANEMMC,EMAMC
Dunsmore

David TBA
Batley
Jon Sheftield & Hallamshire MC EMAMC
Hudson
Adam MDMC Ltd
Jordan
Read
Chris ‘Worksop GYWNSPEED
Bullock
Ross Worksop ANEMMC
Hammond
Karen Huddersfield ANEMMC,EMAMC
Fitz-
Simons
Pauline  Stockport 061
Merrills
Megan South Hams Motor Club GYWNSPEED
McCarron
James Carlton & District Motor Club
Palmer-
Smith
Ian Clitheroe Motor Club
Rayner
Gareth Harper Adams Motorsport Club
Clarke
Martin Stockport 061
Payne
Class

1=1001cc up to 1400cc
2 =1401cc up to 1600cc

4=2001cc and over
5 = All 4 wheel drive cars

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Make Model

Tba
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
BMW Compact
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
STi
Nissan Micra

Peugeot 106

Rallye
BMW 318ISR
Ford Escort
Nissan Micra
Fiat Grand

Punto
Citroen C2

Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford Escort

honda civic

CITREON C2GT

Peugeot 106
Rallye

MG ZR
Volkswagen Polo

Vauxhall  Astra

CcC

2000

1999

1800

1993

1998

1275

1294

1895

1600

1275

11250

1600

1998

1598

1596

1294

1400

1398

Class

1

1

Sponsor

Mechanical Solut
Ltd

Sherwood Constt
Services Ltd

Steve Johnson
Motorsport

Kelton Electrical
Ltd/Economy Ty
Adapt Motorspor
Surewire

JADI Motorsport

Rusts Private hirc

NO SPONSOR

IT Desk

mbm garage
services/merrills
motorsport

Raptor pest servi
SCS gas supplies
None

None

Harper Adams
University


http://www.rallies.info/

